2.4GHz Wireless High-Gain Antennaswireless
0101001100100100010010110010101010011010010
SMCANT-DI105
The SMC range of high-gain universal, point-to-point, point-to-
multi-point, and parabolic antennas provide the perfect
solution for those applications where greater distance or
structural penetration is necessary.
The SMCANT-DI105 is a high-gain wide dispersion antenna per-

Weight
17 lbs.
Wind Loading
100-125 mph
Max Range
20 miles
Angle Distance
Using
SMCAMP-500 60 Miles
0º - 7º 20 Miles
7º - 14º  13 Miles
14º - 90º 1.5 Miles
90º - 135º 0.15 Miles
135º -180º 0.05 Miles
Product Description
SMCANT-DI105 EZ Connect - Wireless High-Gain 10.5dBi Antenna
SMCANT-DI135 EZ Connect - Wireless High-Gain 13.5dBi Antenna
SMCANT-DI145 EZ Connect - Wireless High-Gain 14.5dBi Antenna
SMCANT-DI215 EZ Connect - Wireless High-Gain 21.5dBi Parabolic Dish Antenna
SMCANT-KIT EZ Connect - Wireless High-Gain Antenna Kit
SMCAMP-500 EZ Connect - 500mW Power over Ethernet Amplifier
SMCAMP-1000 EZ Connect - 1 Watt Power over Ethernet Amplifier
SMCANT-CEILINGBOX EZ Connect - 2.4GHz High Gain Antenna Ceiling Box Kit
SMCAMP-INJ EZ Connect - Power Injector
SMCANT-DS EZ Connect - Antenna Desktop Stand
SMCANT-MA EZ Connect - Antenna Mounting Arm
SMCANT-CAB25 EZ Connect - 25” LMR 195 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB78 EZ Connect - 78” LMR 400 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB25F EZ Connect 25' LMR 400 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB50F EZ Connect 50' LMR 400 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB75F EZ Connect 75' LMR 400 Antenna Cable with RP-TNC-Female to N-Male Connectors
SMCANT-CAB50FNN EZ Connect - 50’ LMR 400 Antenna Cable with N-Male to N-Male Connectors
0101001100100100010010110010101010011010010
S
P
E